
72è CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'AIRE LLIURE 2022 
CLUB ARC MONTJUÏC (CatAL22e)
Castell de Montjuïc, Barcelona, Des del 23-07-2022 fins al 24-07-2022

Nu Sènior Home
1
8

RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ Luis
PLA AYMERICH Josep

CTAF

CAM

7
3

5
4

PRIANTE VIDAL Adolf
CABELLO VIDAL Manuel Alejandro

CASCV

CTAR

6
0

3
6

RODRIGUEZ MONTORO Manuel Rafael
SIERRA JIMENEZ Francisco

CTAA

CTAF

6
2

7
2

SABATES TORRES Carles
ARRASTIA COVELLA Ariel

CTAR

CCTA

2
6

Rodriguez Alvarez L.
Priante Vidal A.

6
2

Rodriguez Montoro M.
Arrastia Covella A.

6
0

Bronze

Priante Vidal A.
Arrastia Covella A.

4
5 +

Final

Rodriguez Alvarez L.
Rodriguez Montoro M.

6
2
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